
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

3/8/2012

Turner Roberts Recreation Center 

(CLMC358)

Chasco Constructors Ltd, 

LLP $2,626,800.00 N N CLM

Stella 

Richerson 

Kinley

African American 1.81 2.61

Avery Lawncare & Landscaping MB $33,745.00 1.41
Triad Building Maintenance MB $9,446.00 0.40

Hispanic 1.74 5.26

Texas Metal Technologies FH $3,100.00 0.13
White Photographic Services FH $2,425.00 0.10

Panther Creek Transportation FH $33,400.00 1.40
Viking Fence Company MH $2,658.00 0.11

Native/Asian 1.79 0.90

Hagler & Kerr MN $42,725.00 1.79

WBE 1.47 2.64

Terra EcoServices FW $2,300.00 0.10
Fuquay FW $2,050.00 0.09

Landmark Surveying FW $19,600.00 0.82
Allied Electric Services FW $10,600.00 0.44
Liquid Waste Solutions FW $595.00 0.02

3/22/2012 BAE Reclaimed Water Line 

(CLMC350) KIVA, Inc. $612,337.06 N N AWU

Harold 

Tolbert

African American 1.67 1.00

Aus Tex Tree Service MB $9,324.05 1.67

Hispanic 2.16 4.85

Melendrez Trucking, LLC FH $12,000.00 2.16

Native/Asian 0.47 0.26

Robert W Schaeffer Architects MA $2,600.00 0.47

WBE 2.83 2.72

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $13,000.00 2.34
Frances Torres FH $2,736.00 0.49

3/22/2012 Govalle Tunnel Centralized Odor 

Control Phase 1&2 (CLMC356)

Quest Civil Construction of 

Texas, LLC $4,098,593.10 Y N AWU

Mariza 

Aldrete

African American 5.28 1.13

Avery's Lawncare & Landscape MB $189,756.00 5.28

Hispanic 3.96 3.95

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March, 2012

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 2



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March, 2012

Viking Fence Co, Ltd MH $17,250,00 0.48
Lone Star Ready Mix, LP MH $44,600.00 1.24

Environmental Safety Service, Inc. MH $13,000.00 0.36
M & M Trucking MH $67,400.00 1.88

Native/Asian 0.92 0.91

Government Interior Solutions/PDN 

Group MN $33,100.00 0.92

WBE 2.32 2.05

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $2,200.00 0.06
Piatra, Inc. FW $81,200.00 2.26

3/22/2012 2nd Street Parking Garage 

Waterproofing (CLMC341) Restocon Corporation $141,242.00 Y N

Convention 

Center

Margaret 

Castillo

MBE 3.67 3.52

Central Texas Express Metal Work, 

LLC FA $4,800.00 3.67

WBE 4.59 0.93

Desa Hines Paving FW $6,000.00 4.59

3/22/2012
ADA Ramp & Bus Stop 

Improvements (CLMC311)

Prism Development, Inc. 

(DBE/MH-81.66%) $946,267.85 Y N PW Kenneth Kalu

DBE 1.78 12.57

Roadway Specialties FW $15,357.50 1.78

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 2


